MARINA MOTORS

CAR SALES & SERVICING

Peugeot 108 1.0 Access 3dr | Jun 2016
*xkGORRY NOW SOLD, THANKS*¥**

IF THE CAR IS ADVERTISED HERE THEN IT IS STILL FOR SALE.

FekkkrxTast Drives & Viewings By Appointment ONLY* ¥tttk

%3 Months Warranty On ALL Cars Over 10 yr old or 100,000
Miles***

6 Months Comprehensive WARRANTY and Breakdown Cover on
MOST Other Cars.

Flexible finance packages available with ZERO deposit and up to

5 YEARS to pay.

All trade in's considered and ALL Cars HPI Clear.

YES just 1 careful owner from new and with a great service
record with 5 stamps in the service book.

Just fully serviced and fully valeted by us and comes with MOT
until April 2025, so ready to go today.

Spec includes remote central locking with 2 keys, electric
windows, power steering, radio with usb and aux and spotless
grey cloth upholstery

Superb condition inside and out and driving really, really well!!!
Low tax and Low insurance makes this one very popular!!!

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 14" steel wheels, ABS+Electronic Brake
force Distribution, Aux-in socket, Auxilliary 12V power socket,
Body colour bumpers, Curitiba cloth upholstery, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electric front windows, EPAS, ESP with Hill
Assist, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front side airbags, Height
adjustable steering wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, ISOFIX
on outer rear seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, LED
daytime running lights, Passenger airbag deactivation system,
Radio, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning lamp and
buzzer, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Two 3 point rear
seatbelts, Tyre pressure sensor, USB socket, Variable speed

83 Ellis Street Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus, BT38 8AZ
028 9335 9799

Miles: 51000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 998

CO2 Emission: 95

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E

Reg: Y)JZ5713

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3475mm
1615mm
1460mm
4

196L

1240KG
400KG

56.5MPG

78.5MPG

68.9MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
13s
67.1BHP



heater fan



