

## Peugeot 108 1.0 Access 3dr | Jun 2016 \*\*\*\*\*SORRY NOW SOLD, THANKS\*\*\*\*







IF THE CAR IS ADVERTISED HERE THEN IT IS STILL FOR SALE.

\*\*\*\*\*\*Test Drives & Viewings By Appointment ONLY\*\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*3 Months Warranty On ALL Cars Over 10 yr old or 100,000 Miles\*\*\*

6 Months Comprehensive WARRANTY and Breakdown Cover on MOST Other Cars.

Flexible finance packages available with ZERO deposit and up to 5 YEARS to pay.

All trade in's considered and ALL Cars HPI Clear.

YES just 1 careful owner from new and with a great service record with 5 stamps in the service book.

Just fully serviced and fully valeted by us and comes with MOT until April 2025, so ready to go today.

Spec includes remote central locking with 2 keys, electric windows, power steering, radio with usb and aux and spotless grey cloth upholstery

Superb condition inside and out and driving really, really well!!! Low tax and Low insurance makes this one very popular!!!

## **Vehicle Features**

2 rear head restraints, 14" steel wheels, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Aux-in socket, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Curitiba cloth upholstery, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, EPAS, ESP with Hill Assist, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front side airbags, Height adjustable steering wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Radio, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Two 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure sensor, USB socket, Variable speed

Miles:	51000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	95
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	YJZ5713

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3475mm
Width:	1615mm
Height:	1460mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	196L
Gross Weight:	1240KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	68.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP

heater fan